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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

46440840
46454057
46462120
46481306
7760493

46454057
46462120
46481306

OEM Cross Reference

ANGLI
INTERMOTOR

SEIM

ERA

BREMI

HELLA

HELLA

FAE

NGK

SIDAT

HOFFER

TRISCAN

FACET

CALORSTAT by Vernet
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL

Generatore di impulsi, Albero a gomiti

17122

18890
46440840
550094

60068
6PU009121851
6PU009121851
79109

81350

83223

87001
886515104
90213

CS0215
SEB406
V24720087
XREV232
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